
ZAGREB show site tariff 2024 
 
 

 

1. Airfreight (1 cbm = 167 kg volume weight) 

 
Handling from free arrival Zagreb airport up to exhibition 

stand, one time spotted or vice versa 

Excluding: Customs formalities, Special handling procedures 

(eg. food, beverages, military shipments or dual use, wapons 

and DG) 

 
Basic Service Charge 200,00 EUR 

+ Handling Charge per beg. 100 kg 95,00 EUR 

THC ZAG airport as per outlay! 

(aprox 0,90 EUR/chw, min 85,00 EUR) 
 

 

 

2. Roadfreight (1 cbm = 300 kg volume weight) 

 
Handling from free arrival designated warehouse up to 

exhibition stand, one time spotted or vice versa 

Excluding: Customs formalities, Special handling procedures 

(eg. food, beverages, military shipments or dual use, wapons 

and DG) 

 
Basic service charge 200,00 EUR 

+ handling charge per beg. 100 kg 95,00 EUR 
 

 

3. Courier shipment (FedEx, DHL, UPS...) 

Handling from DTS up to exhibition stand. 

Max 25 kg 195,00 EUR 

All above as per airfreight tariff 
 

 

4. Customs Formalities 
Excluding: special customs procedures for food, beverages, 

military shipments or dual use, wapons and DG 

 
Temporary import/export, per clearance 195,00 EUR 

Permanent import/export, per clearance 195,00 EUR 

ATA carnet, import/export handling, per way 195,00 EUR 

HS CODE, after 3 HS CODE, per code 6,00 EUR 

Customs examination per shipment 95,00 EUR 

Sanitary inspection per shipment 100,00 EUR 

Bond fee on CIF value, 5%, minimum 
Duties, taxes and VAT, as per outlay +15% 

95,00 EUR 

 

 
Please note that customs formalities are NOT performed on 

site. These shipments always need to be addressed to 

warehouse. 

5. Equipment and Manpower 
As per request. 

 

 

6. Storage of empty and full packing 

Handling of empties, per cbm, min 3 cbm 85,00 EUR 

Handling of full goods, per cbm, min 3 cbm  95,00 EUR 

 

 

7. Other services 

Admin/File fee, per order/per movement 95,00 EUR 

Onsite coordination 55,00 EUR 

 
Overtime surcharge Mo – Fr / 17.00 – 08.00 50 % 

Saturday surcharge  50 % 

Sunday / public holidays surcharge 100 % 

Late arrival surcharge (arrivals after deadlines)  50% 

 

 
International land transport to/from fairground – on request 

Transports to/from Zagreb airport / Rijeka port – on request 

 
 
 

 

 Deadlines and Consigning Instructions  

Airfreight: Deadline for arrival ZAG airport 5 working days before 

stand delivery EU shipment (except Dubrovnik and Croatian islands), 

7 working days NON EU shipment (except Dubrovnik and Croatian 

islands) 

 
 

 

BEFORE SHIPPING PLEASE SEND ALL DOCUMENTS FOR 

FINAL CHECK AND APPROVAL ! 

 
Contact us! We are looking forward to work with you on 

your project and realize a logistics package tailored to your 

needs. 
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